

| | | | | | | |
|----|-----------|---|---------------|---------------|--|----|
| 1 | N376087 | 1 | GEARCASESA | | | XE |
| 1 | N376087 | 1 | GEARCASESA | | | XE |
| 2 | N146719 | 1 | LEVER | | | |
| 2 | N146719 | 1 | LEVER | | | No |
| 3 | N316079 | 1 | SPRING | | | No |
| 3 | N316079 | 1 | SPRING | | | No |
| 4 | N149367 | 1 | GEAR | | | No |
| 4 | N149367 | 1 | GEAR | | | No |
| 5 | N269741 | 1 | WASHERSPRING | | | No |
| 5 | N269741 | 1 | WASHERSPRING | | | No |
| 6 | N336167 | 1 | SPINDLESA | HDD | | No |
| 6 | N336167 | 1 | SPINDLESA | HDD | | No |
| 7 | N376088 | 1 | SENSOR | CLUTCH | | No |
| 7 | N376088 | 1 | SENSOR | CLUTCH | | No |
| 8 | N165352 | 2 | DETENT | | | No |
| 8 | N165352 | 2 | DETENT | | | No |
| 9 | N161216 | 1 | ENDCAP | | | No |
| 9 | N161216 | 1 | ENDCAP | | | No |
| 10 | N172594 | 1 | COLLAR | | | No |
| 10 | N172594 | 1 | COLLAR | | | No |
| 11 | N281559 | 5 | SCREW | T10-M3THDFORM | | No |
| 11 | N281559 | 5 | SCREW | T10-M3THDFORM | | No |
| 12 | N242399 | 1 | CHUCKKEYLESS | 1/2-20UNF | | No |
| 12 | N242399 | 1 | CHUCKKEYLESS | 1/2-20UNF | | No |
| 13 | N243859 | 1 | SCREW.SPECIAL | T201/428UNFLH | | No |
| 13 | N243859 | 1 | SCREW.SPECIAL | T201/428UNFLH | | No |
| 14 | 652378-00 | 1 | PLATE | | | No |
| 14 | 652378-00 | 1 | PLATE | | | No |

| | | | | | |
|----|-----------|---|-------------------|-----------------|------------|
| 15 | N375852 | 1 | LOCKINGRING | | No |
| 15 | N375852 | 1 | LOCKINGRING | | |
| 16 | N375864 | 1 | GEAR | | |
| 16 | N375864 | 1 | GEAR | | |
| 17 | 654110-00 | 5 | ROLLER | | |
| 17 | 654110-00 | 5 | ROLLER | | |
| 18 | N375869 | 1 | ANVIL | | |
| 18 | N375869 | 1 | ANVIL | | |
| 19 | N375865 | 1 | GEARSA | | No |
| 19 | N375865 | 1 | GEARSA | | No |
| 20 | N375866 | 1 | GEARSA | | No |
| 20 | N375866 | 1 | GEARSA | | No |
| 21 | N375867 | 1 | SLIDERSA | | No |
| 21 | N375867 | 1 | SLIDERSA | | No |
| 22 | N375868 | 1 | BAFFLESA | | No |
| 22 | N375868 | 1 | BAFFLESA | | No |
| 23 | 326467-00 | 1 | DETENT | | TODCODE No |
| 23 | 326467-00 | 1 | DETENT | | WK14 |
| 24 | 000000-00 | 1 | NOLONGERAVAILABLE | | TODCODE No |
| 24 | 000000-00 | 1 | NOLONGERAVAILABLE | | WK14 |
| 25 | N309119 | 1 | ORING | | TODCODE No |
| 25 | N309119 | 1 | ORING | 10.82ID-1.78DIA | WK14 No |
| 25 | N309119 | 1 | ORING | 10.82ID-1.78DIA | No |
| 31 | N157789 | 1 | CLAMSHELLSET | 18V | No |
| 31 | N157789 | 1 | CLAMSHELLSET | 18V | No |
| 32 | N014681 | 2 | LEAFSPRING | | No |
| 32 | N014681 | 2 | LEAFSPRING | | No |
| 34 | N389442 | 1 | MOTORS | 18V | No |
| 34 | N389442 | 1 | MOTORS | 18V | No |
| 36 | N167664 | 1 | ACTUATORFWD/REV | | No |
| 36 | N167664 | 1 | ACTUATORFWD/REV | | No |

| | | | | | | |
|-----|-----------|---|---------------------|----------------|----|------------|
| 37 | 330019-52 | 4 | SCREW.SPECIAL | T15-M3.5X19 | No | |
| 37 | 330019-52 | 4 | SCREW.SPECIAL | T15-M3.5X19 | No | |
| 38 | 682211-00 | 8 | SCREW | | No | |
| 38 | 682211-00 | 8 | SCREW | | No | |
| 39 | N086039 | 1 | HOOK | | No | |
| 39 | N086039 | 1 | HOOK | | No | |
| 40 | N042665 | 2 | SCREW | M3X10 | | |
| 40 | N042665 | 2 | SCREW | M3X10 | | |
| 41 | N095778 | 1 | HOLDERBIT | | | |
| 41 | N095778 | 1 | HOLDERBIT | | | |
| 42 | N237999 | 1 | LABEL | 18V | | |
| 42 | N237999 | 1 | LABEL | 18V | | |
| 43 | N224754 | 1 | RATINGPLATE | XE | No | XE |
| 43 | N224754 | 1 | RATINGPLATE | XE | No | XE |
| 44 | N221312 | 1 | SIDEHANDLE | | No | |
| 44 | N221312 | 1 | SIDEHANDLE | | No | |
| 45 | N317859 | 1 | LABEL | BRUSHLESS | No | |
| 45 | N317859 | 1 | LABEL | BRUSHLESS | No | |
| 800 | N017298 | 1 | GREASE150GMS | G-2008Molykote | No | |
| 800 | N017298 | 1 | GREASE150GMS | G-2008Molykote | No | |
| 836 | 596004-99 | 1 | S.T.INSERT | | No | |
| 836 | 596004-99 | 1 | S.T.INSERT | | No | |
| 836 | 559661-99 | 1 | S.T.CHUCKREMOVALJIG | | No | |
| 836 | 559661-99 | 1 | S.T.CHUCKREMOVALJIG | | No | |
| 837 | N354959 | 1 | SERVICETOOL | DIAGNOSTICS | No | |
| 837 | N354959 | 1 | SERVICETOOL | DIAGNOSTICS | No | |
| 861 | N312359 | 1 | KITBOX | T-STAK | No | |
| 861 | N312359 | 1 | KITBOX | T-STAK | No | |
| 861 | N312359 | 1 | KITBOX | T-STAK | No | DCD995NTNo |

| | | | | | | |
|-----|-------------|---|-----------------------|---------------------|-------------|----|
| 861 | N312359 | 1 | KITBOX | T-STAK | DCD995NTNo | |
| 862 | H1500082520 | 2 | LATCH | | DCD995NTNo | |
| 862 | H1500082520 | 2 | LATCH | | DCD995NTNo | |
| 863 | P910190 | 2 | LATCH | | DCD995NTNo | |
| 863 | P910190 | 2 | LATCH | | DCD995NTNo | |
| 866 | N210873 | 1 | BATTERY18V-4.0AH-72WH | Li-Ion-DCB182-XE | DCD995M2No | XE |
| 866 | N210873 | 1 | BATTERY18V-4.0AH-72WH | Li-Ion-DCB182-XE | DCD995M2No | XE |
| 866 | N443901 | 1 | BATTERY18V-5.0AH-90WH | DCB184B-XEBLUETOOTH | DCD995P2BNo | XE |
| 866 | N443901 | 1 | BATTERY18V-5.0AH-90WH | DCB184B-XEBLUETOOTH | DCD995P2BNo | XE |
| 866 | N394627 | 1 | BATTERY18V-5.0AH-90WH | Li-Ion-DCB184-XE | DCD995P2 | XE |
| 866 | N394627 | 1 | BATTERY18V-5.0AH-90WH | Li-Ion-DCB184-XE | DCD995P2 | XE |
| 871 | N126190 | 1 | CHARGER10.8V-18V | DCB105-XE | | XE |
| 871 | N126190 | 1 | CHARGER10.8V-18V | DCB105-XE | | XE |

DCD995 CORDLESS DRILL 1



